

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPLICATION IN APPEAL NO. 1063 OF 2018

In

CR. APPEAL 54 OF 2013

Datta Siddram KambleAppellant

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPLICATION IN APPEAL NO. 1435 OF 2013

In

CR. APPEAL 172 OF 2013

Dayayanand Gopinath ShindeAppellant

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 54 OF 2013

Datta Siddram KambleAppellant

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPLICATION IN APPEAL NO. 544 OF 2013

In

CR. APPEAL 738 OF 2013

Santosh Shivaji RashinkarAppellant

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH
CR. APPLICATION IN APPEAL NO. 1597 OF 2013
In
CR. APPEAL 172 OF 2013

Shekhar Villas MalekarAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH
CR. APPLICATION IN APPEAL NO. 2 OF 2017
In
CR. APPEAL 172 OF 2013

Shekhar Vilas MalekarAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH
CR. APPLICATION IN APPEAL NO. 102 OF 2017
In
CR. APPEAL 1360 OF 2012

Rajesh Aglesh @ Akhilesh RamanAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH
CR. APPEAL NO. 1360 OF 2012

Rajesh Aglesh @ Akhilesh RamanAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 172 OF 2013

Sanjay Siddram Kamble And OrsAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 269 OF 2013

Rupesh Kisan KhopadeAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 738 OF 2013

Santosh Shivaji RashinkarAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPLICATION IN APPEAL NO. 1017 OF 2017

In

CR. APPEAL 172 OF 2013

Shekhar Vilas MalekarAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPLICATION IN APPEAL NO. 645 OF 2017

In

CR. APPEAL 172 OF 2013

Shekhar Vilas MalekarAppellant

V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH
CR. APPLICATION IN APPEAL NO. 1049 OF 2018
In
CR. APPEAL 1360 OF 2012

Rajesh Aglesh @ Akhilesh RamanAppellant

V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

Satyam H Nimbalkar For Appellant,
Adv.Shailesh D.Chavan,Adv.for Appellant on apeal 269/2013.
Mr.H.J.Dedhia,App for the State.

CORAM : S.S. SHINDE &
A.S. GADKARI, JJ

DATE : 12th October, 2018

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant, Stand over
to 30/11/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)