

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPLICATION IN APPEAL NO. 1063 OF 2018

In

CR. APPEAL 54 OF 2013

Datta Siddram KambleAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 54 OF 2013

Datta Siddram KambleAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 1360 OF 2012

Rajesh Aglesh @ Akhilesh RamanAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 172 OF 2013

Sanjay Siddram Kamble And OrsAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 269 OF 2013

Rupesh Kisan KhopadeAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH
CR. APPEAL NO. 738 OF 2013

Santosh Shivaji RashinkarAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

Satyam H Nimbalkar For Appellant
Ms. M.H.Mhatre, APP for state

CORAM : **B.P. DHARMADHIKARI &
SMT. SWAPNA S. JOSHI, JJ**

DATE : **24th June, 2019**

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant, Stand over
to 04/07/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)